0.0
0.1
0.9
1.0
1.8
1.9
3.6
4.3
4.4
4.6
4.8
4.9
5.4
5.9
7.8
8.9
9.4
11.5
12.3
13.8
15.0

15.8

St. Charles to Smartt Field - Faye's Way FH 3121

rxr xrr Dwr I r DO wOr 0XOr XA

Py

START

LC Boathouse Parking
to stay on Riverside
Clark St

2nd St/ Hwy 94
Tecumseh St

Main St/ N. River Rd
Hawning Rd

Hwy 94 (Traffic)
Twillman Dr

Mango Dr
Saddleridge Dr
Silvertrail Dr
Boschertown Rd
Hwy B

Washeon Rd

Church Rd

Blaise Station Rd
Orchard Farm / Hwy V
Marais Becket Rd
Pleasant Union Rd
Grafton Ferry Rd

[#] Rest Rooms -
Smartt Field

15.8
16.3
17.6
19.1
20.9
24
24.3

25.8

27.3
27.7
28.1
28.9
20.7
29.9
29.9
30.2
30.3
30.6
30.7
31.5
31.6

T N rr Xr-r xorr

—

T nmr IrmXrrXoxoxr o

RETURN

out of Smartt Field
Pleasant Union School Rd
Marais Becket Rd

Hwy V / Orchard Farm
Washeon Rd

onto Hwy B

New Town Blvd

Cross over New Town Blvd onto
Bike Path (on sidewalk)

Boschertown Rd

Little Hills Expressway (Mueller)
Fox Hill Park Bike Trail

5th St (on Bike Path/sidewalk)
Bochert Greenway bike path
Olive St (Caution)

on bike trail

Lawrence St (Bike trail ends here)
2nd St

Clark St

onto Riverside

Boonslick

into LC Boathouse Parking



