Smartt Field

		START			RETURN
0.0		LC Boathouse Parking	15.8	L	out of Smartt Field
0.1	R	to stay on Riverside	16.3	R	Pleasant Union School Rd
0.9	L	Clark St	17.6	L	Marais Becket Rd
1.0	R	2nd St / Hwy 94	19.1	R	Hwy V / Orchard Farm
1.8	R	Tecumseh St	20.9	L	Washeon Rd
1.9	L	Main St / N. River Rd	24	S	onto Hwy B
3.6	S	Hawning Rd	24.3	R	New Town Blvd
4.3	R	Hwy 94 (Traffic)	25.8	L	Cross over New Town Blvd onto
4.4	L	Twillman Dr	23.0	L	Bike Path (on sidewalk)
4.6	R	Mango Dr	27.3	R	Boschertown Rd
4.8	R	Saddleridge Dr	27.7	L	Little Hills Expressway (Mueller)
4.9	L	Silvertrail Dr	28.1	R	Fox Hill Park Bike Trail
5.4	R	Boschertown Rd	28.9	R	5th St (on Bike Path/sidewalk)
5.9	L	Hwy B	29.7	L	Bochert Greenway bike path
7.8	S	Washeon Rd	29.9	Χ	Olive St (Caution)
8.9	R	Church Rd	29.9	S	on bike trail
9.4	L	Blaise Station Rd	30.2	L	Lawrence St (Bike trail ends here)
11.5	R	Orchard Farm / Hwy V	30.3	R	2nd St
12.3	L	Marais Becket Rd	30.6	L	Clark St
13.8	R	Pleasant Union Rd	30.7	S	onto Riverside
15.0	L	Grafton Ferry Rd	31.5	L	Boonslick
15.8	R	Rest Rooms -	31.6	R	into LC Boathouse Parking